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Visual Segment - Obstacles.

radials 212 CW 346.

on JHW VOR/DME airway 

Procedure NA for arrival

3200 direct TRUNT and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

880

RNAV (GPS)-B

Circling Cat D NA southeast of Rwy 6 and southwest of Rwy 33.

Circling to Rwy 6, 24, 33 NA at night.
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